
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

1 

94 

87 

69 

96 

33 

134 

22 

71 

27 

63 

47 

5 

77 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Boyan Bonchev 

Plamen Petrov 

Adrian Petrovici 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Dan Mainescu 

Eduard Socaci 

Angel Trakov 

Milen Georgiev 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Christos Dimou 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Krasen Kanchev 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

Best Tm 

1:20.614 

1:21.272 

1:22.110 

1:22.314 

1:22.444 

1:22.971 

1:23.399 

1:23.820 

1:25.646 

1:25.798 

1:25.119 

Diff 

13.712 

16.627 

18.600 

29.425 

36.137 

36.246 

46.520 

57.606 

58.994 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:39.744 

15:53.456 

15:56.371 

15:58.344 

16:09.169 

16:15.881 

16:15.990 

16:26.264 

16:37.350 

16:38.738 

2:10.505 

Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MSC PLEVEN 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

motovd-bluenote consulting-pirelli-LAMS 

ZEDMOTO 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.712 

Avg. Speed 

134,255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.614 

Best Speed 

142,278 

Best Lap by 

7 - Dimitris Karakostas 

 

Printed: 9/7/2017 2:41:27 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SSP - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:23:28 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 13:30 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
7 D. Karakostas 1 2

1 Ionel Pascota
 1 3

27 Milen Georgiev

 1 4
87 Boyan Bonchev

 2 5
94 A. Georgiev 2 6

33 I. Tzortzopoulos
 2 7

96 A. Petrovici

 2 8
22 Eduard Socaci

 3 9
134 Dan Mainescu 3 10

71 Angel Trakov
 3 11

63 Ibrahim Xildiz

 3 12
47 Christos Dimou

 4 13
5 Boyko Bozhinov 4 14

77 K. Kanchev

Printed: 8/7/2017 6:07:01 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

7 

1 

94 

87 

27 

69 

47 

134 

33 

22 

96 

71 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Boyan Bonchev 

Milen Georgiev 

Plamen Petrov 

Christos Dimou 

Dan Mainescu 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Eduard Socaci 

Adrian Petrovici 

Angel Trakov 

Best Tm 

1:20.949 

1:21.131 

1:21.489 

1:23.432 

1:23.534 

1:23.618 

1:23.690 

1:23.703 

1:24.770 

1:25.338 

1:25.465 

1:25.510 

Diff 

0.182 

0.540 

2.483 

2.585 

2.669 

2.741 

2.754 

3.821 

4.389 

4.516 

4.561 

Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MSC PLEVEN 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

motovd-bluenote consu lting-pirelli-LAMS 

CSM BUCURESTI 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 10:50:45 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

SSP - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

1 

27 

87 

94 

33 

96 

22 

134 

71 

63 

47 

5 

77 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Ionel Pascota 

Milen Georgiev 

Boyan Bonchev 

Alexander Georgiev 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Adrian Petrovici 

Eduard Socaci 

Dan Mainescu 

Angel Trakov 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Christos Dimou 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Krasen Kanchev 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

1:20.523 

1:21.044 

1:22.351 

1:21.756 

1:20.953 

1:23.853 

1:24.483 

1:24.799 

1:24.429 

1:25.628 

1:24.430 

1:21.388 

Diff 

7.822 

21.931 

24.190 

28.298 

41.009 

50.322 

53.017 

53.061 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:36.961 

16:44.783 

16:58.892 

17:01.151 

17:05.259 

17:17.970 

17:27.283 

17:29.978 

17:30.022 

17:43.044 

7:32.244 

5:53.580 

Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

MSC PLEVEN 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING 

motovd-bluenote consulting-pirelli-LAMS 

ZEDMOTO 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.822 

Avg. Speed 

138,055 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.523 

Best Speed 

142,439 

Best Lap by 

7 - Dimitris Karakostas 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 4:20:20 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:01:36 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 15:55 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
1 Ionel Pascota

1:20.557

 1 2
7 D. Karakostas

1:20.930

 1 3
47 Christos Dimou

1:21.802

 1 4
87 Boyan Bonchev

1:22.038

 2 5
94 A. Georgiev

1:22.271

 2 6
27 Milen Georgiev

1:22.373

 2 7
33 I. Tzortzopoulos

1:23.203

 2 8
134 Dan Mainescu

1:24.411

 3 9
5 Boyko Bozhinov

1:24.412

 3 10
96 A. Petrovici

1:24.550

 3 11
22 Eduard Socaci

1:24.630

 3 12
71 Angel Trakov

1:25.487

 4 13
63 Ibrahim Xildiz

1:26.029

 4 14
77 K. Kanchev

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:15:05 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

7 

47 

94 

1 

87 

33 

134 

5 

22 

96 

71 

63 

27 

77 

Name 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Christos Dimou 

Alexander Georgiev 

Ionel Pascota 

Boyan Bonchev 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Dan Mainescu 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Eduard Socaci 

Adrian Petrovici 

Angel Trakov 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Milen Georgiev 

Krasen Kanchev 

Best Tm 

1:20.930 

1:21.802 

1:22.271 

1:22.402 

1:22.719 

1:23.203 

1:24.525 

1:24.547 

1:24.630 

1:24.765 

1:25.487 

1:26.196 

1:33.760 

Diff 

0.872 

1.341 

1.472 

1.789 

2.273 

3.595 

3.617 

3.700 

3.835 

4.557 

5.266 

12.830 

Make 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

MSC PLEVEN 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

A.I.T RACING 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 10:46:13 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SSP - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

1 

7 

87 

47 

27 

94 

33 

134 

5 

96 

22 

71 

63 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Boyan Bonchev 

Christos Dimou 

Milen Georgiev 

Alexander Georgiev 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Dan Mainescu 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Adrian Petrovici 

Eduard Socaci 

Angel Trakov 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Best Tm 

1:20.557 

1:20.981 

1:22.038 

1:22.147 

1:22.373 

1:22.654 

1:23.466 

1:24.411 

1:24.412 

1:24.550 

1:24.937 

1:25.927 

1:26.029 

Diff 

0.424 

1.481 

1.590 

1.816 

2.097 

2.909 

3.854 

3.855 

3.993 

4.380 

5.370 

5.472 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

motovd-bluenote consu lting-pirelli-LAMS 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:11:33 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

SSP - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:50:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

1 

7 

47 

87 

94 

27 

33 

134 

5 

96 

22 

71 

63 

77 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Christos Dimou 

Boyan Bonchev 

Alexander Georgiev 

Milen Georgiev 

Ioannis Tzortzopoulos 

Dan Mainescu 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Adrian Petrovici 

Eduard Socaci 

Angel Trakov 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Krasen Kanchev 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.557 

1:20.930 

1:21.802 

1:22.038 

1:22.271 

1:22.373 

1:23.203 

1:24.411 

1:24.412 

1:24.550 

1:24.630 

1:25.487 

1:26.029 

R1. Best Tm 

1:22.402 

1:20.930 

1:21.802 

1:22.719 

1:22.271 

1:33.760 

1:23.203 

1:24.525 

1:24.547 

1:24.765 

1:24.630 

1:25.487 

1:26.196 

R2. Best Tm 

1:20.557 

1:20.981 

1:22.147 

1:22.038 

1:22.654 

1:22.373 

1:23.466 

1:24.411 

1:24.412 

1:24.550 

1:24.937 

1:25.927 

1:26.029 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

motovd-bluenote consulting-pirelli-LAMS 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 1:12:25 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

Merge SSP 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

27 

1 

94 

7 

87 

7 

47 

96 

71 

5 

22 

63 

134 

73 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Boyan Bonchev 

Krasen Kanchev 

Adrian Petrovici 

Angel Trakov 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Eduard Socaci 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Dan Mainescu 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Best Tm 

1:22.168 

1:22.376 

1:22.427 

1:22.853 

1:22.962 

1:23.195 

1:23.526 

1:26.007 

1:26.089 

1:26.170 

1:26.262 

1:26.677 

1:26.842 

1:27.620 

Diff 

0.208 

0.259 

0.685 

0.794 

1.027 

1.358 

3.839 

3.921 

4.002 

4.094 

4.509 

4.674 

5.452 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

MSC PLEVEN 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

A.I.T RACING 

ZEDMOTO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 1:00:50 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SSP - FP1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

1 

7 

94 

27 

47 

87 

5 

96 

71 

134 

63 

22 

73 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Alexander Georgiev 

Milen Georgiev 

Christos Dimou 

Boyan Bonchev 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Adrian Petrovici 

Angel Trakov 

Dan Mainescu 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Eduard Socaci 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Best Tm 

1:21.124 

1:21.609 

1:21.794 

1:22.250 

1:22.471 

1:23.322 

1:24.549 

1:25.043 

1:25.209 

1:25.802 

1:25.833 

1:25.917 

1:28.054 

Diff 

0.485 

0.670 

1.126 

1.347 

2.198 

3.425 

3.919 

4.085 

4.678 

4.709 

4.793 

6.930 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAHAMA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

A.I.T RACING 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 3:39:16 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SSP - FP2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:05:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

1 

7 

94 

27 

77 

47 

63 

5 

87 

96 

22 

134 

71 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Alexander Georgiev 

Milen Georgiev 

Krasen Kanchev 

Christos Dimou 

Ibrahim Xildiz 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Boyan Bonchev 

Adrian Petrovici 

Eduard Socaci 

Dan Mainescu 

Angel Trakov 

Best Tm 

1:21.185 

1:21.333 

1:22.282 

1:22.783 

1:22.899 

1:23.281 

1:24.396 

1:24.417 

1:24.650 

1:24.938 

1:25.387 

1:25.797 

1:25.941 

Diff 

0.148 

1.097 

1.598 

1.714 

2.096 

3.211 

3.232 

3.465 

3.753 

4.202 

4.612 

4.756 

Make 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

YAHAMA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

Sponsor 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOORA 

MSC PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

ZEDMOTO 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

A.I.T RACING 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 6:35:49 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

SSP - FP3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 18:05:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 18:05 


